POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
1 Body solder 1 5139200
2 |Hose G1/2-1500 1 2500060
3 Shower pipe brazing 1 [5139660
4 Switchbody brazing 1 |5139370
5 Pipe soldered fi 24x1,5 L=380 1 (5139310
6 Face plate 202x7 1 |2826500
7  |Back cover 200x1,2 1 |2826520
8 Pipe solder fi 24x1,5 L=200 1 |5139340
9  |Wall bracket body 1 5107890
10 |Hand Shower @25 1 5107400
11 |Handle body R 1 |5077620
12 |Mounting pin 1 |5139580
13 |Handle body L 1 |5077660
14 |Handle Hot 2 |5336500
15 |Hand shower socket 1 (5107970
16 | Termostatic head base 1 [2396890
17 | Ceramic Head Right G1/2-90 Flush 1 |2038320
18 | Switch connector 1 5139430
19 |Rotating Sleeve 1 |5139560

20 |Rosette 2 2396550
21  |Silicon pad 198x9 1 |2826540
22 |Rosette 1 |5139600
23  |Eccentric 2 |2113340
24 |Diverter handle 1 (5115340
25  |Nut ball 1 2826550
26 |Bracket arm 1 5107950
27 |Thermostatic head 1 [2396500
28 |Connector 1 |5139550
29 |Bracket base 1 (5139790
30 |Ball swivel 1 |2826570
31 |Nut G3/4 2 |2396940
32 |Mounting pin 1 |5107930
33 |Thermostatic headbase 1 (5139780
34 |SwitchBody 1 12811270
35 |Bushing the pipe 1 |5139570
36 |Connector 1 |2826590
37 |Natrysk termostat. okragty 1 [5139250
38 |Socket W18x1/19" 2 12396610
39 |Screw plug M28x1 1 |2396690
40 |Nut escutcheon 2 12396960
41 |Base 1 5107910
42 |Spindle 1 2811300
43 | Connector with groove 1 |2826740
44 | Socket M10x1 1 5139460
45 | Connector 2 15184990
46 |Pin 1 [5107940
47 |Pin 1 2396590
48 |Screw 5x50 2 /9903283
49 |Screw M5x25 ISO-4026 1 9903246
50 |Screw M5x16 ISO-10642 1 9903162
51 |Screw M4x25 1SO-2009 2 /9903231
52* |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2.5 2 19919051
53 |Gasket with strainer 2 12109855
54  |Sliding ring 1 |2016700A
55 |Ball gasket 1 |2826610
56 |Screw 4x35 2 19903284
57* |Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 3 /9919050
58* |Gasket with strainer 1 (2826670
59 |Check Valve 1 (2167217
60* |Check Valve 2 |2167215




